EAW

FEDERACION | TROFEO NTRA. SRA. DE CONSOLACION

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

UTRERA, 24/3/2019

Prueba 9
24/03/2019 - 10:25

Masc., 200m Braza

13 - 90 afios
Lista de salida

Serieldel

3 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Antonio
4 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Gonzalo
5 DEL VADO SANZ, Marcos

6 LAVADO VEGA, Francisco Jose

AN

BRRER

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Colombino
Universidad Sevilla
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

2:45.96
2:31.62
2:32.40
3:43.29



